附件3
2022年第2季度全区政务新媒体检查情况表
	单位
	运行

总数
	开设平台类型分布
	检查

总数
	不合格

	
	
	微信
	微博
	移动客户端
	其他
	
	

	区直部门
	148
	73
	21
	7
	47
	148
	1

	银川市
	523
	175
	303
	1
	44
	523
	1

	石嘴山市
	199
	130
	55
	0
	14
	199
	0

	吴忠市
	317
	200
	68
	1
	48
	317
	0

	固原市
	183
	129
	35
	2
	17
	183
	0

	中卫市
	198
	122
	48
	0
	28
	198
	1

	合  计
	1568
	829
	530
	11
	198
	1568
	3





